
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Nr.

28
1

23
38
24
25
33
39
26
11
34
15

5
31
35
32
44
41

Nome

Daniel Ulba
Paulo Grassmann
Claudio Marcelo
Carlos Moura (Caue)
Alessandro Devechi
Cassio Puguiese
Nelson Carvalho
Daniel Rodrigues Souza
Rodrigo Capez
Eduardo Suguimoto
Elton Schlatter
Marcus Perrechil
Marcelo Anselmo
Paulo Aguiar
Nely de Almeida
Emerson Scapaticio
Andre Instrutor
Eduarda Zang

Classe

Escola 360
Escola 360
Escola 360
Escola 360
Escola 360
Escola 360
Escola 360
Escola 360
Escola 360
Escola 360
Escola 360
Escola 360
Escola 360
Escola 360
Escola 360
Escola 360

Escola 360

Voltas

8
7
8
7
6
6
7
7
8
7
6
7
3
7
7
5
5
6

Melhor Tm

1:59.984
2:02.349
2:02.735
2:02.904
2:04.590
2:09.851
2:10.410
2:10.803
2:13.141
2:15.453
2:20.734
2:21.041
2:21.518
2:28.323
2:34.467
2:41.756
2:46.210
2:50.278

Melhor Spd

126,257
123,816
123,427
123,257
121,589
116,663
116,163
115,814
113,780
111,838
107,641
107,407
107,045
102,134

98,071
93,652
91,143
88,965

SubCateg

Classificado pela melhor voltaTreino 360 Dez 2013

Treino Dez

Treino 360 Iniciante Bat4

Qualificação

INTERLAGOS 4,208 Km

17/12/2013 17:00

TREINO 360

Impresso: 18/12/2013 10:57:49
Crono Oficial FPM

Licenciado para: FPM-CBM-V&R
Orbits 3
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